
   
 

Academic Assembly Awards 
Friday 14 February 2025

NCEA Level 3 Excellence Endorsement 2024 
Isobel Bhatia 
Ava Boock-Luhetoa  
Connor Bradshaw-Waugh 
Olivia Burdon 
William Carrodus  
Siara Clarke 
Tamaroa Connelly 
Olivia de Joux 
Leon Dias 
Reuben Dickason 
Samuel Ferguson 
Jack Flanagan 

Isobel Forsey 
Liam Hackston 
Alexandra Hirschfeld 
Jenna Howell 
Hannah Hughes 
Benjamin Kassel 
Hayden Lam 
Christophe Lindlbauer 
Holly McCarthy 
Lucy McIntyre 
James McIver 
Felix Parkinson 

Hugo Ranken 
Billie Revis 
Daniel Ruge 
William Ruge 
Joseph Ryan 
William Tavendale 
Jemma Treleaven 
William Voice 
Saskia Wells 
Aria Wilke 
Addison Williams 

 
Year 12 2024 
Joshua Adams 
James Anthony 
 
NCEA Level 3 Excellence Endorsement (with three subject endorsements) 
Kobe Bayliss 
Jake Burrowes 
Quinn Chisholm 
Bryan Cooper 
Karadana (Kian) Dharmasena 
James Hart 
Lily Hart 
Jaden Hu 
Brooke C Hughes 

Grace Kempthorne 
Alexander Kinney 
Jack Li  
Georgia Manion 
Holly Maraki 
Owen Menzies 
Aaron Moore 
Molly-Belle Morrow 
Joe Mundy 

Oscar Reed 
Carter Rhode 
Victor Sherborne 
Megan Simpson 
Sea-am Thompson 
Dixel Vallabh 
Yuzhou (Chantelle) Xiong

 
Year 12 2024 
Scarlett Gray 
Jasmine Hooker 
Miu Kim 
Daniel Officer 
 
2024 New Zealand Scholarships 
Alex Manson (Year 11 2024)  Calculus 
Luke Manson (Year 11 2024)  Calculus 
Jasmine Hooker (Year 12 2024)  Chemistry 
Theodore Meek (Year 12 2024)  Religious Studies 
Sophia Voice (Year 12 2024)  Chemistry 
Joshua Adams (Year 12 2024)  Calculus, Technology (Outstanding) 



   
 
Dara Ballard    Biology 
Leon Dias    Technology 
Isobel Forsey    Design 
Liam Hackston    History 
Cherng-Ching (Ivanka) Ho  Design 
Jack Li     Calculus 
James McIver    Accounting 
Owen Menzies    Technology 
William Ruge    Religious Studies 
Jack Slaughter    Technology 
William Tavendale   Biology 
Dixel Vallabh    Technology (Outstanding) 
Reuben Dickason   History (Outstanding), English 
Lily Hart    English, Religious Studies 
Grace Kempthorne   Chemistry, Technology 
Joe Mundy    Chemistry, Technology 
Oscar Reed    English, Biology 
Sea-am Thompson   English (Outstanding), Biology, Music 
Bryan Cooper     Chemistry, Physics, Statistics, Calculus 
Yuzhou (Chantelle) Xiong  English, Biology, Statistics, Calculus, Geography 
Kobe Bayliss    Technology (Outstanding), Chemistry, Physics, Statistics, Calculus 
James Hart    Physics (Outstanding), English, Chemistry, Statistics, Calculus 
Megan Simpson   English (Outstanding), Biology, Statistics, Geography, History 
Aaron Moore  Physics (Outstanding), English, Chemistry, Statistics, Calculus, 

Technology, plus an NZQA Outstanding Scholar Award  
 
NCEA Level 1 Excellence Endorsement 2024 
Metua Cranwell 
Max Bell 
Charlie Bisphan 
Ryan Bond 
Emily de Joux 
Hugo Fairweather-Logie 
Samuel Hall 
Luca Hawkesby 
Macklin Hooper 
Sylvia James 
Ava Jones 
Thomas Julius 
Zachary Lang 
Georgia Lewis 
Oaklan Marshall 
Thomas McIntosh 
Evie McKay 
Cameron Miller 
Taylor Monk 
Madeline Nolan 
Lee Patterson 

Olivia Ratcliffe 
Corbin Revis 
Luca Rose 
Imogen Smith 
Ruby Tappin 
Lila Waghorn 
Oliver Wallace 
William Wiffen Lal 
Toby Wilson 
Lucia Apse 
George Bissland 
Riley Blackler 
Emily Brook 
Samuel Cook 
Madison Fahey 
Jacob Farrelly 
Katie Foot 
Charlotte Galvan 
Reece Glennie 
Taylor Gordon 
Matthew Graham 

Oliver Hill 
Charlie Hitchon 
Milla Hooker 
Alice Howard 
Louis Hu 
Charlotte Kyle 
Ethan Lam 
Mingxuan (Daniel) Liu 
Lucy Moore 
Georgia Murphy 
Thomas Palmer 
Poppy Reynolds 
Ana Sloane 
Teresa Steiner 
Imogen Stewart 
Liam Symes 
Katie Taggart 
Cohnor Walsh 
Henry White 
Emily Woodgate 
Jinyang (Yang) Zhang 



   
 
Neve Aitken 
Lucy Binnie 
Matthew Bluck 
Edward Bull 
Angus Davidson 
Joshua Exon 
Iona Garrett 
Isla Kempthorne 
Chloe Lowe 
Ewan Mander 

Hamish Preston 
Annabelle Rippin 
Scarlett Ryan 
Abigail Scott-Douglas 
Daisy Thake 
Emily Watt 
Matthew Wilcox 
Sam Foote 
Ania Kuziel 
Tom Simpson 

Pippa Traylen 
Xanthe Ward 
Annie Young 
Katie Chan 
Daisy Huang 
Alex Manson 
Luke Manson 
Ken Minh-Ky Pham 
Hannah Withers 
Ellie Zhou

 
NCEA Level 2 Excellence Endorsement 2024 
Samuel Brophy 
Ava Gardiner 
Matilda MacMillan 
Sam McAlister 
Trinity Powell 
James Steel 
Paige Atkinson 
Edward Connolly 
Madeline Davidson 
Jackson Evans 
William Gibson 
Kaelan Graham 
Luca Graham 
Lachlan Grant 
Violet Inkson 
Rylee McBride 
Jack McStay 
Theodore Meek 
Bodie Oxenham 
Jaxon Timbs 
Josephine Wang 
Ruby Allan 
Fraser Balasingam 
Wan Yu (Coe) Chen 
Penny Dai 
Jake Elvidge 
Noah Fanene 
Connor Frew 
Cooper Gallagher 

Olivia Glass 
Hazel Hall 
Aki Hansen 
Sarah Heffernan 
Anthony Kutovoy 
Mookmanee (Mookee) Lee 
Harry Long 
Abbie Lovatt 
Adam MacFarlane 
Lily McHarg 
Mia Montgomery 
Hannah Morris 
Joshua Nicolson 
Minh Khoi Pham 
Ivan Ren 
Samuel Richardson 
Jade Scott 
Catalina Serrano Burgos 
Connor Sharp 
Lachlan Sidey 
Milla Smith 
Sarah Waddington 
James Walker 
Cayden Wang 
Thomas White 
Manzhao (Cherry) Xu 
Cameron Aldridge 
Max Barclay 
Noah Cole 

Emily Edwards 
Rory Forsythe 
Savannah Lin 
Nadia Marriott 
Spencer Menzies 
Edison Pang 
Thomas Richardson 
Jackson Slattery 
Ella Van der Bent 
Gemma Wong 
Amy Zhu 
Guy Bentley 
Olivia Bloom 
Hoi Sang (Kevin) Chen 
Hansen Hong 
Miu Kim 
Yinan (Vivian) Lu 
George Paterson 
Maria (Masha) Pospolitak 
William Sherborne 
Elia Short 
Katherine Simcock 
Sophia Voice 
Joshua Adams 
James Anthony 
Jasmine Hooker 
Daniel Officer 
Scarlett Gray

 


